
Thursday, September 11NY, AUCKLAND |650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Saying It With Music
98.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. E. S, Miller
0.20 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Stars: Florence George,
soprano (U.S.A
0.45 A.C.E. TALK: "Keeping UpTo Date Witu New Fabrics"
i2. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Don Quixote StraussSuite Italienne, for ’Celloand Piano» Stravinsky

3.30 A Musicale Commentary
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Musie
4.30 Children’s Hour
6.0 Dinner Musie
8.30 LONDON NEWS
8.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 Corso Appeal: Talk by theRev. D. N. McDiarmid, M.B.E.,B.A., Director of Missions,Presbyterian Church
15 Winter Course Talk:"World Problems Are OurProblems: The Peace ofNations," by M. G. Lee
.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
THE NEWTON CITADEL BANDconducted by Bandmaster R.Davies
(From the Studio)3.0 "Bleak House"
(BBC Production) P

8.30 "Good-night, Ladies," aserial feature
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
9.45 Frenkie Carle and_ hisOrchestra :

I’m Gonna Make. Believe
SymesPd Be Lost Without You
Skyler

3.57 Buddy Williams and
Lenore Miller
Brown-eyed Sweetheart
The Bushmen’s Rodeo

Williams3.57 Ciro Rimacs Rhumba Or-
chestra
Como Tu Valdispi

10. O Geraldo and his Orchestra
10.15 Bob Crosby and his Orch-estra
141. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ON7o AUCKLAND
5. Op.m. Variety
7. 0. After Dinner Music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Haydn’s String Quartets (20thof series).
The Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in G, Op. 64, No, 4
8.16 Mozart
Goossens and the Lener Quar-tet
Oboe Quartet in F, K.370
8,32 The Pro Arte Quartet and
fiobday (2nd viola)
‘ Quintet in D, K.593
1 0 Recital Hour, featuringMarian Anderson
10. 0 Promenade Orchestral Con-
eert :

10.80 Close down

AUCKLANDHoa "eee
2Gp.m. Light Orchestral Selec-
L.ons
Gf ST LCN GROUP of the Nat-
ienal Orchestra, conducted * byHarold Baxter @
hianer MusiciA Studio Recital)-*
3. 0 Concert
8. 9 On the Sweeter Side
9.30 Away in Hawaii
10. 9 Close down

V/ WELLINGTON2 570. ke. 526 m.
While Parliament is being broad-cast from 2YA this station’s pub-lished programmes will be pre-sented from 2YC
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Songs of Yesterday andTo-day
9.16 Harry Iorlick’s Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather ConditionsCurrent Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Jesse Craw-ford (organ)
9.40 Musie While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Major F. HH. Lampen’sWeekly Talk
10.28-10.50 Time Signals
10.40 For My Lady: The EpglishTheatre: The Court Masqt12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Russian Composers
Russian. Easter Festival Over-ture Rimsky-KorsakovKikimora, Op. 63 Liadov
2.30 Concerto for Piano and
Orchestra, Op. 35 Shostakovitch
The’ Prinee» and Princess
("Love of the Three
Oranges’’)Scherzo and March

Prokofieff3. 0 On with the Show
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Waltz Time
4.30 Children’s Hour: ClaudeSender and his’ group of Littleewe and "The Shoemaker’say"Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
Weekly Snow ReportBBC Newsreel
Consumer Time

a "More Historic N.Z. Es-tates: Acland of Mount Peel,"
talk by Douglas Cresswell
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Quiet, Half-hour, Musi:from the Masters, played with-out interruption
8. 0 The Calvet Quartet
Streichquartett, Op. 125, No.
1 Schuberi

8.24 LOIS DAVYS (soprano)Music by Schumann
Spring Night
The Ring
Ladybird
The Green Lat
Moonlight
Devotion
(A studio Recital)

8.37 ELSIE BETTS-VINCENT
(pianist)
Carnival Schumann
(From the Studio)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.12 Farm News
9.30 CECIL J. HAUXWELL
(Auekland baritone)
Cronos, the Charioteer

NNDDO>. a
onsse

" Schubert
How Deep the Slumber of the
Floods ’ : Loewe
The Boat Men Schube"Thou'rt Like a Lovely Flower

Schuman:
Sunday Brahms
The Friend Wolf
(From the Studio)

3.43 The Halle Orchestra, con
ducted by Constant Lambert
"Comus" Ballet Suite Purcesi,

10. @ Masters in ‘Lighter Mood .
11..0 bkondon News and home
News from €ritain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(BYo nam
&.30 p.m. Dance Music
‘ee Singing for You
(BBC Production)

7.30 While Parliament is being
broadcast, this station will pre-sent 2YA’s published pro-
gramme: a popular programmewill be presented in the eventof Parliament not being broad-cast
10.30 Close down

VAD) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Contact: Smooth Rhythmtakes the Air
7,20 "The Sparrows of Lon-don"
7.33 fFayourité Dance Bandas:
— Story of the Man with theaton
8. & Moods
8.45 "Dad and Dave’’
9. 0 Orchestral Nights
9.30 "Laura"

&10. O Wellington District WeatherReport
Close down

ENA 1S", vgeere7. O p.m. Concert Session
7.15 "Vanity Fair’
7.28 Concert Programme8.0 Classical Hour
8. 2 Concert Programme
10.0 Close down

OAH NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast. Session
9. 0 Health in the Home: Tub-erculosis and Pregnancy
9. 5 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Variety,
9.50 Morning Star: LaurenceMelchior (tenor)
10.0 ‘More, Did §f Hear You
Say?" « talk by Judith Terryabout snatches of conversation
heard in all sorts of places
410.15 Music While You Work
10.45 "Disraeli"
12.0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Variety :

3.30 Sonatina Dvorak4.0 Tenor Time
415 The -Langworth ConcertOrchestra
4.30 On the Dance Floor
4.435 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Dinner Music
3.30 LONDON NEWS
3.45 RBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7,30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Screeh Siupshots

7.45 WALTER BENTLEY
(baritone)
Fishermen of England

Phillips
Fairings Martin
Red Devon by the Sea Clarke
The Strong Goon Thayer(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 "Victoria, Queen of England"
3.30 Vitya Vronsky and Victor
Babin (piano duo)
Scaramouche Milhaud

8.38 GEORGIA DURNEY
(soprano)
Elegie :

Ga
The Gipsy and the Bird

Benedict
Theme and Variations Proch
(A Studio Recital)

8.50 William Rleeth (’cello)
Margaret Good (plano)
Introduction and Polonaise
Brillante, Op. 3 Chopin

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 News for Farmers
9.30 Accent on Swing
10. 0 Close down

Hlet

WAN EP eae
7. Op.m. Foden’s Motor Works
The Three Beats Suite Coates

7. 8 Light Opera CompanyViktoria and Her Hussar
' Abrahama Van Dam and His Orches-ra

7.42 Rina ketty (vocal)
J’Attendrai
Sombreros and Mantillas
7.48 Sefton Daly (piano)
7.54 Andre kKostelanetz and His
Orchestra
Yira Yira
Adios Muchachos

8. 0 The Music of Moeran,Britten and Delius
‘Jean Pougnet (violin), Frede-rick Riddle (viola), and An-
thony Pini (cello) :
Trio in G Moeran
8.25 Heddle Nash (tenor)
Diaphenia
The Sweet 0’ the Year

Moeran
8.28 The Morriston Boys’Choir, with Maria Korchinska
(harp). Choir Master: Ivor
Sims. Soloists: Gerald Lewisand Wynford Elias
,
A Ceremony of Carols

Britten8.48 Isobel Baillie (soprano) —Love’s Philosophy Delius8.51 Henry Holst (violin) and’Gerald Moore (piano)Legende in E Flat Delius9. 3 Alfredo Campoli’s SalonOrchestra
= The Norths Get a Move On
9.30 Swing session: Al Dona-hue’s _Orchestra, Benny Good-man Trio, Red Allen’s Orches-tra, and Charlie Barnet’s Orech-estra
10. .0 Close down

(272 GISBORNE
980 kc. 306 m.

7. 0 p.m. Band Music
7.19 "Pride and Prejudice"7.42 Ambrose and Orchestra
7.48 Ernesto Jaconelli (accordeon)
3. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416 m.

os ,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCcanterbury Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling PricesSeven Songs from "The Win-ter Journey" Schubert9.45 Music While You Work
hapa For My Lady: ‘Mr. Thun-der
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Jascha Heifetz and NBC
Symphony Orchestra
Larghetto and Rondo Allegro(Concerto in D) Beethoven

412. 0 Luneh Music

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 A.C.E, TALK: ‘‘Keeping Upto Date with New Fabrics"
2.44 The Orchestras of TedHeath and Monia Liter3. CLASSICAL HOUR
Descriptive Music
Havanaise, Op. 83

Saint-SaensDon Juan Strauss
La Vallee de Cloches Ravel4.0 Listen to the Band4.30 Children’s Hour

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 Snow Report6.45 BBC Newsreel7 Consumer Time
Local. News Service
7.165 Lincoln College Talk: "TheNeed for Better Pastures inCanterbury," by M. B. Cooke
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME °'

_

The Jumpin’ Jacks and the MusieHall Varieties Orchestra ’
(7.44 "Dad and Dave"7.57 Allen Roth. Orchestra andChorus JLove Is Duke’
By the Beautiful Sea 7

8. 0 "Good Intentions," a playby Douglas Cleverton, adaptedfrom a W. W. Jacobs story(NZBS Production)
8.31 The Tune Parade, featuringMartin Winiata and his Music(A Sjudio Presentation)
8.51 The Ink SpotsI'm Not the Same Old Me

awUntil the Real Thing ComesAlong Freeman9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 Farm News
9.30 Jimmy Wilbur and HigSwingtette
9.45 Peter Yorke’ Presents"Sweet and: Lovely"10. O Dance Recordings11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SSV/[L, Shkistenurch |
Op.m. South of the Border
15 Chorus Time
30 Memories of Hawaii
6.44 Ernhard Baushke’s Orches-tra
7. O #Recital for Two, featuringthe Australian tenor: Lionel Cecil,and the pianist Archy Rosenthal7.30 "The House That MargaretBuilt"
7.43 Thesaurus Treasure House
8. 0 Concert ProgrammeThe Philbarmonia Chamber Or-chestra
Italian Serenade olf8. 8 Ezio Pinza (basso)Serenata Tosti8.12 The Liverpool PhilharmonicOrchestra ;

Radetzky March Strauss8.16 Elisabeth Schumann
(soprano)
Oh! Quand Je Dors Liszt8.20 Arthur Rubinstein
(pianist)
Grande Polonaise, Op, 22

6.
6.
6.

Chopin8.28 Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
false Triste Sibelius8.33 Golden Voiced Tenors

8.44 Royal Opera House Orches-ira 2

Ballet Music: The Rake’s Pro-
gress Gordon9. 0 "Bright Horizon"

9.30 "The Sparrows of London"9.43 These Were Popular10. 0 Something New10.30 Close down

SAREGREYMOUTH,940 ke. 319m.
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9. 0 Fun and Frolics: Music and
Comedy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Songtime with the MillsBrothers
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Toscha
Seidel (violinist)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.47 ‘"‘silas Marner"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoole

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 am., 1.25 p.m. 9.0;
1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4GYA.
3ZR, ayz,

ae
HOUGH there has been a
Partial restoration of thecuts in week-day broadcasting,extending programme time from

9 hours 40 minutes daily to15 hours, NZBS stationsare still off the air for the
following daytime periods: 8.10-
® a.m., 11 a.m.-noon, and5.0-6.30 p.m. Programme times
shown in italic type fall withinthose periods and will be broad-
cast only if there is a further
relaxation of the power

restrictions.


